

City of High Point

Municipal Office Building 211 S. Hamilton Street High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-165 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ContractStatus:ApprovedFile created:5/12/2020In control:City CouncilOn agenda:5/14/2020Final action:5/18/2020

Title: Contract - Amendment No. 2 - Hazen & Sawyer - Appling Way - Catalyst Project

City Council is requested to approve Amendment No. 2 to the Hazen and Sawyer contract in the amount \$157,600.00 for providing additional support and consultant coordination for the construction

of Appling Way adjacent to the Catalyst project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 10. FINAL_Hazen Amendment-2 Appling Way 5-18-20t

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/18/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass
5/14/2020	1	Finance Committee	Committee Recommended Approval	Pass